
Overview: 

Amendment 2 PO 2020-00006383, CIP 10890, Environmental Consulting Services, to LiRo 
Engineering Inc. for ($200.00) decreasing the PO amount from $180,400.00 to $180,200.00. 
 
Amendment 2 PO 2023-00005196, CIP 10890, Environmental Consulting Services, to LiRo 
Engineering Inc. for ($8,575.00) decreasing the PO amount from $54,300.00 to $45,725.00. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2020-00000321, CIP 10869, Architectural and Engineering Services to 
Fuller & D’Angelo PC for ($1,876.50) decreasing to PO amount from $169,224.00 to 
$167,347.50. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2023-00005151, CIP 10878, Architectural and Engineering Services to 
Fuller & D’Angelo PC for ($9,765.02) decreasing PO amount from $112,750.00 to 
$102,984.98. 
 
Amendment 1 PO 2021-00006550, CIP 10905, General Construction to Luzon Environmental 
Services for ($36,074.80) decreasing PO amount from $287,212.45 to $251,137.65. 
 

 


